MAL212324681
Part Number MAL212324681
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 10V AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MAL212324681 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MAL212324681
Manufacturer Part Number MAL212324681 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 10V AXIAL
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 10V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 0.508" Dia x 1.260" L (12.90mm x 32.00mm)
Series 123 SAL-A Ripple Current @ Low
Frequency 760mA @ 100Hz
Ratings - Polarization Polar
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case Axial, Can
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lifetime @ Temp. 20000 Hrs @ 125°C
Lead Spacing - Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Impedance 200 mOhms Height - Seated (Max) -
ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 550 mOhm @ 100Hz Detailed Description 680µF 10V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Axial, Can 550 mOhm @ 100Hz
20000 Hrs @ 125°C
Capacitance 680µF Applications General Purpose
(EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAL212324681 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MAL212324681
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MAL212324471 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324681E3 CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324689E3 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324689 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324479E3 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212325101 CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212325101E3 CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324471E3 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212325101 CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324681E3 CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324479E3 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324479 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324339E3 CAP ALUM 33UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324689E3 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212325101E3 CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324479 CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324681 CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324689 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 10V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL212324471E3 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL212324471 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 10V AXIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MAL212324681 Details PDF